
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not qualified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

DNS 

No. 

30 

93 

7 

42 

22 

98 

Class 

FA 

FB 

FM 

FE 

FE 

FA 

Name 
James P Wright 

Steve Hamilton 

Larry Howard 

David Proudfoot 

Tom Muffler 

Charles C Duncan 

Hometown 

Glencoe MO 

Saint Louis MO 

Kansas City MO 

Saint Louis MO 

Florissant MO 

Broomfield CO 

Region 

STL 

STL 

KCR 

STL 

STL 

BVR 

Member_ID 

56962 

443693 

463268 

379588 

451973 

294179_1 

Make-Model 

1990 Swift DB-4 

2014 JDR 012 

2000 Formula Mazda 

2003 Van Diemen FE 

Van Diemen FE 

Swift 016A 

Laps 

23 

22 

21 

21 

14 

Best Tm 

57.960 

1:02.529 

1:03.748 

1:04.386 

1:04.419 

Total Tm 

22:59.781 

23:46.682 

23:03.321 

23:21.075 

15:21.796 

Sponsor 

CSI Leasing/EPC 

Epic Electric Service Corp. 

Operation Gratitude / Veterans Beer / SOS Rehydrate / House of Jerky / Armed Forces Motorsports 

Circle D Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:04.137) for FM by Larry Howard. 

Provosional results released 3:30 

Official results released 4:25 PM 

Printed: 5/15/2016 9:51:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Phyllis Nelson 

Chief Steward Dan Miklovic 

Race Director Ken Patterson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  STL SCCA  

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

99.016 

Best Lap Tm 

57.960 

Best Speed 

102.484 

Best Lap by 

30 - James P Wright 

Luau in the Lou Majors Sanct#16-M-4053-S 

GP 4: FA/B/C/E/M P1/2 

Gp 4 Sat Race OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:51:02 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

5/14/2016 02:40 PM 

Luau in the Lou Majors
May 14, 2016


